HaumeHoBaHuWe 651104

MMeflbMeHN MACHbIE OTBapHbIe

C Mac/oM C/IMBOYHbIM

COK (ppyKTOBBIN

Xneb NWeHUYHbIN

Xneb pxxaHoi (pxaHo-

MWeHNYHbIN)

CanaT 13 KBalleHOoM KanycTbl
NToro

HanmeHoBaHue 6nto[

MenbMeHN MACHbIe
OTBapHble C Mac/ioM
CNIMBOYHbIM

COK (PpYyKTOBbI

Xneb6 pxkaHow (pxxaHo-
MWeHNYHbIN)

Xneb NWeHNYHbIN

Canat 13 KBalleHOW KanycTbl

nTtoro

MEHHO
07.12.2023 rog

1-4 knacchl
Bbixos LeHa bBen Kn
rp KW ® pbl
200/5 99,21 211 1244
200 889 1 0,2
30 2,63 2,28 0,24
20 1,69 1 0,2
60 9,7 2,6 5,058
19,82 25,392
MEHIO
07.12.2023 rof
5-11 knacchl
Bbixog LleHa ben  Xwupbl
rp KU
250/5 99,21 211 1244
200 8,89 1 0,2
30 1,69 15 0,3
50 2,63 38 04
100 9,7 2,6 5,058
19,82 25.392

Yrne
BO/bl
36,1

20,2

14,76
9

4,944
72

Yrne
BOAbI
36,1

20,2
13,5

24,6
4,944

72

Kanopwui
HOCTb
341

86
70,95
44

56
615,02

Kanopui
HOCTb
426,25

86
66

118
93,3

615.02



